University of Arkansas System
RFP 230223 Curriculum Management Software
Scoring Summary

Maximum

Points
A. Complete/Thorough Proposal 40
B. Respondent Qualifications 30
C. Cost 30
Total 100

Rank:

Coursedog,
Inc.
36.00
25.33
3.14

64.47

eLumen
33.33

21.67

4.21

59.21

Modern

Campus

USA, Inc.
20.00
16.67
30.00

66.67

Rubicon

West, LLC uPlanner

24.33

16.67

5.66

46.66

35.67

18.67

2.73

57.06

Leepfrog
Technologies,

Inc.

40.00

30.00

16.74

86.74



UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS SYSTEM
OFFICIAL TABULATION SHEET - REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) - CORRECTED

RFP TITLE: Curriculum Management Software
RFP NUMBER: 230223
RFP OPENING DATE: Tuesday, March 21, 2023
TIME: 2:30 PM CST
Minority Immigrant Proprietary / # of # of # of
Form Immigrant | Disclosure Grant Boycott Bidder Conflict| Confidential Electronic| Hard | Redacted
BIDDER / VENDOR NAME|Yes / No| EO Policy | Certification| Screenshot | Disclosure | Certification | of Interest Info COI|VPAT| Copies | Copies Copies
Rubicon West LLC (ATLAS) X X X X X X X 2 2 1
Modern Campus USA Inc X X X X X X 3 2 1
eLumen X X X X X X 3 2 1
Coursedog Inc. X X X X X 2 2
uPlanner X X X X X X X 2 2
Leepfrog Technologies, Inc.* X X X X X X 3 2 1

Date: March 21, 2023

Prepared By: Debbie Strahan

Approved by: Terry Fuquay

Award to: Leepfrog Technologies, Inc.

P.O. Number:

Comments: *At the Proposal Opening, the respondent was identified as Courseleaf. Upon inspection of the proposals, it was determined that Leepfrog Technologies, Inc. is the respondent and Courseleaf is the software.




UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS SYSTEM
OFFICIAL TABULATION SHEET - REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) - INITIAL

RFP TITLE: Curriculum Management Software
RFP NUMBER: 230223
RFP OPENING DATE: Tuesday, March 21, 2023
TIME: 2:30 PM CST
Minority Immigrant Proprietary / # of # of # of
Form Immigrant Disclosure Grant Boycott Bidder Conflict| Confidential Electronic| Hard | Redacted
BIDDER / VENDOR NAME|Yes / No| EO Policy | Certification| Screenshot | Disclosure | Certification of Interest Info COI|VPAT| Copies | Copies Copies

Rubicon West LLC (ATLAS)

Modern Campus USA Inc

eLumen

Coursedog Inc.

uPlanner

Courseleaf*

Date: March 21, 2023

Prepared By: Debbie Strahan

Approved by: Terry Fuquay

Award to:

P.O. Number:

Comments: *Upon inspection of the proposals, it was determined that Leepfrog Technologies, Inc. is the respondent and Courseleaf is the software, as noted on the CORRECTED Tabulation Sheet.




