University of Arkansas System RFP 230223 Curriculum Management Software Scoring Summary

			Leepfrog				
	Maximum	Coursedog,		Campus	Rubicon		Technologies,
	Points	Inc.	eLumen	USA, Inc.	West, LLC	uPlanner	Inc.
A. Complete/Thorough Proposal	40	36.00	33.33	20.00	24.33	35.67	40.00
B. Respondent Qualifications	30	25.33	21.67	16.67	16.67	18.67	°30.00
C. Cost	30	3.14	4.21	30.00	5.66	2.73	16.74
Total	100	64.47	59.21	66.67	46.66	57.06	86.74
Rank:		3	4	2	6	5	1

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS SYSTEM OFFICIAL TABULATION SHEET - REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) - CORRECTED

RFP TITLE:	Curriculum Management Software
RFP NUMBER:	230223
RFP OPENING DATE:	Tuesday, March 21, 2023
TIME:	2:30 PM CST

BIDDER / VENDOR NAME	Minority Form Yes / No	EO Policy	Immigrant Certification	Immigrant Disclosure Screenshot	Grant Disclosure	Boycott Certification	Bidder Conflict of Interest	Proprietary / Confidential Info	coı	VPAT	# of Electronic Copies	# of Hard Copies	# of Redacted Copies
Rubicon West LLC (ATLAS)	Х	X	X	Χ	Х	Х	Х				2	2	1
Modern Campus USA Inc	Х	Х	Х		Х	Χ	Х			9	3	2	1
eLumen	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х	Х			*	3	2	1
Coursedog Inc.	Х		Х	Х		Х	Х				2	2	
uPlanner	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х				2	2	
Leepfrog Technologies, Inc.*	Х	X	Х		Х	X	X				3	2	1
												,	27411
			•									П	

Date: March 21, 2023

Prepared By: Debbie Strahan

Approved by: Terry Fuquay

Award to: Leepfrog Technologies, Inc.

P.O. Number:

Comments: *At the Proposal Opening, the respondent was identified as Courseleaf. Upon inspection of the proposals, it was determined that Leepfrog Technologies, Inc. is the respondent and Courseleaf is the software.

UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS SYSTEM OFFICIAL TABULATION SHEET - REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) - INITIAL

RFP TITLE:	Curriculum Management Software
RFP NUMBER:	230223
RFP OPENING DATE:	Tuesday, March 21, 2023
TIME:	2:30 PM CST

BIDDER / VENDOR NAME	Minority Form Yes / No	EO Policy	Immigrant Certification	Immigrant Disclosure Screenshot	Grant Disclosure	Boycott Certification	Bidder Conflict of Interest	Proprietary / Confidential Info	coı	VPAT	# of Electronic Copies	# of Hard Copies	# of Redacted Copies
Rubicon West LLC (ATLAS)		•	,						-		30 p.105	ССРІСС	Copies
Modern Campus USA Inc										٠			
eLumen													12.
Coursedog Inc.													
uPlanner													
Courseleaf*													
											20		
					Ports								
										= 1		,	
											1 = 0		
									e =				
			v										

Date: March 21, 2023

Prepared By: Debbie Strahan

Approved by: Terry Fuquay

Award to:

P.O. Number:

Comments: *Upon inspection of the proposals, it was determined that Leepfrog Technologies, Inc. is the respondent and Courseleaf is the software, as noted on the CORRECTED Tabulation Sheet.